
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: 250 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Chad Heishman Verdi, Nv 111 HON 1 1 
Class: 250 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Colby Copp Los Banos, Ca 45 YAM 1 1 

2. Kurtis Geiger Kingsburg, Ca 807 KAW 2 2 

Class: Junior +25 A/B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 1 1 

2. Robert Gomes San Leandro, Ca 298 YAM 3 2 

3. Bryan Gordon Atascadero, Ca 474 YAM 2 3 

4. Tyler Ash Oakdale, Ca 170 KTM 4 4 

Class: Vet 40 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Steve Thinger Roseville, Ca 951 KAW 1 1 

2. Terry Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 67 HON 2 2 

3. Jason Labare Gilroy, Ca 247 KAW 3 3 

4. Kevin Williams Roseville, Ca 214S KAW 4 4 

5. Wes Greene Keyes, Ca 7 KAW 5 5 

6. Anthony Urias Visalia, Ca 1V KTM 6 6 
Class: Junior +25 C/D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Zachary Luce Sonora, Ca 299 KAW 1 1 

2. Justin Cavitt Ballico, Ca 118 HON 2 2 

3. Rodney Brown Ceres, Ca 13 YAM 4 3 

4. Alex Johnson Modesto, Ca 119 YAM 3 4 
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 1 (12-15) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 1 1 

2. Cyrus Christensen Coarsegold, Ca 11 KTM 3 3 

3. Aviv Orland 11X KTM 2 4 

4. Ty Freehill El Dorado Hills, Ca 13 KTM 5 2 

5. Polini Francisco San Jose, Ca 216 KAW 4 5 

6. Michael Oliviera Watsonville, Ca 333 KTM 7 6 

7. Jake Graves Danville, Ca 72 HON 6 7 
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: 125cc Two Stroke B/C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nolan Stallings Visalia, Ca 250 KTM 1 2 

2. Dustin Renteria Hollister, Ca 3 KTM 2 3 

3. Memphis Coffman Watsonville, Ca 273 KTM 3 4 

4. Jaden Ornellas Auburn, Ca 453 YAM 9 1 

5. Anthony Kelley Jamestown, Ca 341 YAM 5 5 

6. Chet Mauer Alturas, Ca 67 HON 4 6 

7. Jagger Williams Lodi, Ca 277 HON 6 7 

Class: 125cc Two Stroke D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Belt Oakley, Ca 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Evan Coker Alameda, Ca 211 YAM 2 2 
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc (age 10-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 7 COB 1 1 
Class: 65cc (7-9) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Zackariais Gaytan Marysville, Ca 30 COB 1 1 

2. Cooper Horzen San Luis Obispo, Ca 405 KTM 2 2 
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc (7-11) D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Parker Race Pasa Robles, Ca 924 KTM 1 1 

2. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 HUS 2 3 

3. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 27 KAW 4 2 

4. Wyatt Harrington Antioch, Ca 240 KTM 3 4 

5. Coby Joseph Patterson, Ca 814 KAW 5 5 
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: 250 C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Casey Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 95 HON 2 2 

2. Taylor Pine Livermore, Ca 502 YAM 3 3 

3. Brian Kody Deruyter Oakdale, Ca 188 YAM 6 1 

4. Parker Borg Santa Rosa, Ca 913 YAM 1 6 

5. Jarett Ruiz Fresno, Ca 99X YAM 4 4 

6. Troy Clegg Tracy, Ca 121 KAW 5 5 

7. Jesel Anthony Byron, Ca 72 HON 9 7 

8. Collin Day Fresno, Ca 4 HUS 8 9 

9. Junior Perez Healdsburg, Ca 99 YAM 7 11 

10. Jolita Nava Tracy, Ca 114 YAM 11 8 

11. Brandon Harmon 14 KAW 10 10 
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 1 1 

2. Reven Gordon Atascadero, Ca 105 KAW 2 3 

3. Aviv Orland 11 KTM 5 2 

4. Anthony Gonsalves Orangevale, Ca 33 HUS 3 4 

5. Polini Francisco San Jose, Ca 216 KAW 4 5 

6. Stav Orland 111 KTM 7 6 

7. Fast Freddy Aquino Stockton, Ca 37 KAW 6 7 

8. Reed Donato Scotts Valley, Ca 175 YAM 9 8 

9. Robbie Donato Scotts Valley, Ca 820 YAM 9 8 

10. Justin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 383 KTM 8 10 

11. Gavin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 452 HON 11 9 

12. Alex Bork Redwood City, Ca 916 KAW 10 12 

13. Mitchell Lennen Groveland, Ca 4 KAW 12 11 

14. Xander Slanker Redwood City, Ca 16X YAM 13 13 

15. Blaize Allen Tracy, Ca 737 SUZ 15 14 

16. Josh Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 135 HON 14 19 
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc (7-8) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mason Finney Brentwood, Ca 39 COB 1 1 

2. Lane Redding Wilton, Ca 3 KTM 3 2 

3. Chayse Clay Oakley, Ca 114 KTM 2 4 

4. Gavin Rainey Salinas, Ca 19 COB 4 3 

5. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 123 KTM 5 5 

6. Travis Lawrence San Martin, Ca 66 COB 8 6 

7. Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, Ca 221 KTM 7 7 

8. Luciano Tesene Brentwood, Ca 911x COB 6 8 

9. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786 KTM 10 9 

10. Marco Langone San Jose, Ca 13 KYM 9 10 

Class: 51cc (4-6) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Will Robinson Byron, Ca 84 COB 1 1 

2. Ryder D'Arrigo Salinas, Ca 22 COB 3 2 

3. Colt Adams Morgan Hill, Ca 45 COB 2 3 

4. Logan Ash Modesto, Ca 100 KTM 6 4 

5. Dimaggio Tesene Brentwood, Ca 505D COB 5 5 

6. Eidan Steinbrecher Orangevale, Ca 24 KTM 8 6 

7. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 COB 4 12 

8. Kalvin Roberts Sparks, Nv 1 COB 7 12 

9. Brayden Tucker San Jose, Ca 102 KTM 12 12 
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Open Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Chad Heishman Verdi, Nv 111 HON 1 1 
Class: Vet +30 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Terry Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 67 HON 1 1 

2. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 2 2 

3. Steve Thinger Roseville, Ca 951 KAW 3 3 

4. Kevin Williams Roseville, Ca 214S KAW 4 4 

5. David Lodermeier Sacramento, Ca 260 KAW 5 5 

6. Jason Labare Gilroy, Ca 247 KAW 6 6 

Class: 450 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dante Oliveira Hollister, Ca 356 KTM 1 1 

2. Cody Scott Valley Springs, Ca 496 YAM 2 2 

3. Josh Sanchez Watsonville, Ca 502 KAW 3 3 

Class: Vet +30 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bryan Gordon Atascadero, Ca 474 YAM 1 1 

2. Aaron Mattson Campbell, Ca 100 HUS 2 2 

Class: Vet +30 C/D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Marcos Paulo Da Silva  
Assis

San Pablo, Ca 800 KTM 1 1 

2. Sam Tucker San Jose, Ca 101 KAW 2 2 
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: GIRLS (9-11) 65cc & UNDER 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Raquel McGrath Fairfield, Ca 138 KTM 1 1 
Class: Girls (12-16) 85cc-150cc Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Elizabeth Bahr Felton, Ca 28 HON 1 1 

Class: 65cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Landen Gordon Atascaero, Ca 180 KTM 1 1 

2. Alvin Hillan Visalia, Ca 10 KTM 3 2 

3. Talan Vanvalkenburg Coarsegold, Ca 70 KTM 2 3 

4. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 7 COB 5 4 

5. Zackariais Gaytan Marysville, Ca 30 COB 4 5 

6. Cooper Horzen San Luis Obispo, Ca 405 KTM 6 6 

7. Parker Race Pasa Robles, Ca 924 KTM 7 7 

8. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 27 KAW 8 8 

9. Coby Joseph Patterson, Ca 814 KAW 9 9 

2017 Rnd4 AMP/GFI Winter Series - Hollister  5/13/2017  
RACE RESULTS  

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT WESTHOLDTIMING.COM  Page 10 



RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kurtis Geiger Kingsburg, Ca 807 KAW 1 1 

2. Brandon Olivares Hollister, Ca 19 KTM 2 2 

3. Cody Scott Valley Springs, Ca 496 YAM 3 3 

4. Josh Sanchez Watsonville, Ca 502 KAW 4 4 

Class: Vet Senior +40 B/C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dave Duarte San Jose, Ca 24 HON 2 1 

2. Aaron Mattson Campbell, Ca 100 HUS 1 2 

3. Rob Donato Scotss Valley, Ca X YAM 3 3 

4. Mike Powell Los Galos, Ca 30 KAW 5 4 

5. Paul Bahr Felton, Ca 392 HON 4 5 

Class: Vet Master +50 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Clint Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 79 KAW 1 1 

Class: 450 D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Michael Zabala Jr Ceres, Ca 52 HON 1 1 

2. Blake Graham Sonora, Ca 261 SUZ 2 4 

3. Ryan Martin San Jose, Ca 422 HON 5 2 

4. Justin Cavitt Ballico, Ca 118 HON 4 3 

5. Marcos Paulo Da Silva  
Assis

San Pablo, Ca 800 KTM 3 7 

6. Alex Johnson Modesto, Ca 119 YAM 7 5 

7. Cristian Jimenez Modesto, Ca 209 HON 6 6 
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mason Finney Brentwood, Ca 39 COB 1 1 

2. Chayse Clay Oakley, Ca 114 KTM 2 2 

3. Lane Redding Wilton, Ca 3 KTM 3 4 

4. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 123 KTM 5 3 

5. Gavin Rainey Salinas, Ca 19 COB 4 5 

6. Will Robinson Byron, Ca 84 COB 7 6 

7. Travis Lawrence San Martin, Ca 66 COB 6 8 

8. Luciano Tesene Brentwood, Ca 911x COB 11 7 

9. Colt Adams Morgan Hill, Ca 45 COB 10 9 

10. Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, Ca 221 KTM 9 10 

11. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 COB 8 11 

12. Swift Arnold 55 KTM 14 12 

13. Logan Ash Modesto, Ca 100 KTM 13 13 

14. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786 KTM 12 14 

Class: 51cc Trail Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Eidan Steinbrecher Orangevale, Ca 24 KTM 1 1 

2. Kalvin Roberts Sparks, Nv 335 YAM 3 2 

3. Liam Ortiz Modesto, Ca 22 YAM 2 3 

4. Brayden Tucker San Jose, Ca 102 KTM 7 7 
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Women 12 & up (125-250cc) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jolita Nava Tracy, Ca 114 YAM 1 1 

2. Kaitlyn Jacobs San Jose, Ca 293 KTM 2 2 

3. Sophia Oliveira Hollister, Ca 914 YAM 3 3 

4. Erika Mattson Campbell, Ca 417 YAM 4 4 

5. Phoebe English Aptos, Ca 703 YAM 5 5 

6. Lara Rivard Livermore, Ca 67 KAW 6 6 

7. Chelsea Merseal Poway, Ca 780 HON 7 7 

8. Elizabeth Bahr Felton, Ca 28x HON 8 8 
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy One 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jaden Ornellas Auburn, Ca 453 YAM 1 1 

2. Memphis Coffman Watsonville, Ca 273 SUZ 5 2 

3. Dustin Renteria Hollister, Ca 3 KTM 4 3 

4. Kile Epperson Vancouver, Wa 34 YAM 3 4 

5. Nolan Stallings Visalia, Ca 250 KTM 2 5 

6. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 6 6 

7. Anthony Kelley Jamestown, Ca 341 YAM 7 7 

8. Evan Coker Alameda, Ca 211 YAM 8 8 

Class: Schoolboy Two 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Colby Copp Los Banos, Ca 45 YAM 1 1 

2. Jacob Camacho Chowcilla, Ca 16 HON 2 2 
Class: 85cc (12-14) Sr Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Polini Francisco San Jose, Ca 216 KAW 2 1 

2. Anthony Gonsalves Orangevale, Ca 33 HUS 1 2 

3. Jack Cooke Corralitos, Ca 35 KTM 3 6 
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RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: 450 C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Olivares Hollister, Ca 19 KTM 1 1 

2. Parker Borg Santa Rosa, Ca 913 YAM 2 3 

3. Tyler Duarte San Jose, Ca 32 HON 5 2 

4. Taylor Pine Livermore, Ca 502 YAM 4 6 

5. Dominic Romer San Juan Bautista, Ca 831 YAM 7 5 

6. Dean Demoss San Jose, Ca 85 SUZ 6 7 

7. Jarett Ruiz Fresno, Ca 99 YAM 13 4 

8. Michael Burns Prunedale, Ca 2 KAW 9 11 

9. Brian Kody Deruyter Oakdale, Ca 188 YAM 3 17 

10. Matthew Burns Prunedale, Ca 56 KAW 8 13 

11. Collin Day Fresno, Ca 4 HUS 14 8 

12. Zachary Luce Sonora, Ca 299 KAW 12 10 

13. Jesel Anthony Byron, Ca 72 HON 11 12 

14. Casey Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 95 HON 15 9 

15. Troy Clegg Tracy, Ca 121 KAW 10 18 

Class: 250 D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Todd Ray Sacramento, Ca 23 YAM 1 1 

2. Michael Zabala Jr Ceres, Ca 52 HON 2 2 

3. Anthony Belt Oakley, Ca 100 YAM 5 3 

4. Ryan Martin San Jose, Ca 422 HON 4 4 

5. Kyle Gourley Soledad, Ca 73 HON 3 5 

6. Kyle Zondervan San Jose, Ca 466 N/A 6 6 

7. Erika Mattson Campbell, Ca 417 YAM 8 7 

8. Johnny Bagatelos Livermore, Ca 739 YAM 7 9 

9. Jacob Camacho Chowcilla, Ca 16 HON 9 10 

10. Massi Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 68 YAM 13 8 

11. Phoebe English Aptos, Ca 703 YAM 11 11 

12. Cristian Jimenez Modesto, Ca 209 HON 10 12 

13. Noah Aldana Tracy, Ca 919 YAM 12 13 

14. Dakota Murphy Sonora, Ca 929 HON 14 14 
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RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 2 (13-16) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Polini Francisco San Jose, Ca 216 KAW 1 1 

2. Jake Graves Danville, Ca 72 HON 2 2 
Class: 85cc (7-11) Jr Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Stav Orland 111 KTM 1 1 

2. Rodrigo Borges Daly City, Ca 916x KTM 2 2 

3. Alex Bork Redwood City, Ca 916 KAW 4 3 

4. Robbie Donato Scotts Valley, Ca 820 YAM 5 4 

5. Jacob Jones Brentwood, Ca 56 KAW 3 6 

6. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 7 KAW 6 5 

Class: 85cc Jr Mini D (150&85) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jack Cooke Corralitos, Ca 35 KTM 1 1 

2. Justin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 383 KTM 2 2 

3. Josh Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 135 HON 4 3 

4. Kevin Holman Dixon, Ca 391 KTM 3 5 

5. Mitchell Lennen Groveland, Ca 4 KAW 5 6 

6. Gavin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 452 HON 11 4 

7. Waylon Morgan Rio Linda, Ca 704 KAW 8 8 

8. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 HUS 7 9 

9. Xander Slanker Redwood City, Ca 16 YAM 6 10 

10. Tyler Hutt Valley Springs, Ca 515 KTM 10 7 

11. Julian Gilbert Tracy, Ca 28 HON 13 11 

12. Reed Donato Scotts Valley, Ca 175 YAM 12 13 

13. Cooper Horzen San Luis Obispo, Ca 405 KTM 9 17 

14. Blaize Allen Tracy, Ca 737 SUZ 16 12 
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